4	©2004	OFFIN PTO-1595 R 06-03-2005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII
	To th	e Honorable Commissioner of Patents . 103014206 inal documents or copy thereof.
	1.	Name of conveying party(ies):
		COMVERSE NETWORK SYSTEMS, INC. MAY 3 1 2005 100 Quannapowitt Parkway Wakefield, MA 01880
	2.	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
		COMVERSE, INC. 100 Quannapowitt Parkway Wakefield, MA 01880
	3.	Nature of conveyance:
		Assignment Merger Security Agreement XX Change of Name
		Other: Execution Date(s): <u>September 5, 2001</u>
·	4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): ☐ This document is being filed together with a new application: (a) The execution date(s) of the application is/are: (b) The title is: OR ☑ This document is being filed after filing of the application: (c) Detect Areliantian Na(a) 2007/40.615 filed December 28, 2000; or
•		 Patent Application No(s). <u>09/749,615</u>, filed <u>December 28, 2000</u>; or Patent No(s). , issued .
•	5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: <u>782.1092</u> Attention: <u>Richard A. Gollhofer</u> 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005
	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: <u>1</u>
	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	8.	Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit
		Account) (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		700
		A. Golihofer, Reg. No. 31,106 of Person Signing Signature Date
		Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2
		DO NOT USE THIS SPACE
6/02/200	5 GTOM11	00000096 09749615
1 FC:8021	1	40.00 DP
		PATENT

REEL: 016615 FRAME: 0435

